
6B    COTTAGE GROVE SENTINEL  August 30, 2017

7:02 34756 Shoreview Dr
7:03 Shoreview Dr & Row River Rd - Old Market
 Meet Bus #42 Send Dorena Transfers
7:04 34566 Row River Rd
7:06 Dowens Rd & Row River Rd - Pull Off
7:07 - 7:09 78651 Bryson Sears Rd To 78770 Bryson Sears Rd 
7:10 34036 Row River Rd
7:11 Layng Rd & Oak Rd
7:12 34109 Leathers Lane
7:13 Bigelow Way & Leathers Lane Turn Around
7:16 Faith Center 33761 Row River Rd
7:17 - 7:18 33703 Row River Rd To 33643 Row River Rd
7:19 Gloria Anne Ln & Cedar Park Rd
7:20 - 7:22 78543 N Cedar Park Rd To 78603 N Cedar Park
7:23 78376 Cedar Park Rd - First House On Right
7:24 78307 Cedar Park Rd
7:25 Cedar Park Pl & Cedar Park Rd Turn Around
7:26 33472 Row River Rd
7:27 Currin Blvd & Row River Rd
7:28 725 Row River Rd - Village Green RV Park
7:29 2424 E Whiteaker Ave
7:32 Bryant Ave & River Rd
7:33 653 S River Rd
7:34 Cottage Grove High School
7:39 Lincoln Middle School
 Send Bohemia Transfers To Bus #39
 Send Latham Transfers To Bus #38
7:40 565 Grant Ave
7:44 Wilson Ave & 8th St 
7:45 Corey Commons - 2052 S 8th St
7:46 1518 S 8th St
7:54 S 7th St & Taylor Ave 
7:57 Harrison School
 

ROUTE 12 PMROUTE 12 PM
Harrison, Dorena, Bohemia, LMS, CG High, AKA
2:37 Harrison School
2:39 N 22nd St & E Whiteaker Ave
2:40 2454 E Whiteaker Ave
2:41 78510 Currin Blvd On Row River Rd
2:42 33322 Row River Rd - Masonic Lodge
2:43 78376 Cedar Park Rd - First House On Right
2:44  - 2:45 78320 Cedar Park Rd To Turn Around
2:45 Faith Center 33761 Row River Rd
 Wait For Bus #42 Receive Dorena Transfers
2:48 - 2:49 33703 Row River Rd To 33695 River Rd
2:50 Gloria Anne Ln & Cedar Park Rd
2:51 78538 Cedar Park Rd
2:52 Just Past Gloria Anne Ln On Cedar Park Rd
2:53 Village Green RV - 725 Row River Rd
2:54 Tennis Courts On S 15th St
2:55 1058 E Madison Ave
2:56 E Taylor Ave & S 13th St
2:58 E Taylor Ave & S 8th St 
2:59 E Taylor Ave & S 6th St
3:10 Lincoln Middle School
 Send Dorena Transfers To #31, Receive Aka From #43
3:17 Cottage Grove High School
3:18 653 S River Rd
3:19 Bryant Ave & S River Rd
3:20 N River Rd & Birch Ave 
3:21 Great Days On River Rd
3:22 N River Rd & Holly Ave
3:29 Whetham Way & Thornton Ln
3:30 Lloyd Ave & Thornton Ln
3:31 Foster Ln & Thornton Ln
3:32 Bowling Alley On Jim Wright Way
3:32 Subway Restaurant
3:33 33472 Row River
3:36 - 3:37 78543 N Cedar Park To 78603 N Cedar Park Rd Turn Around
3:38 - 3:40 78538 Cedar Park Rd To 78307 Cedar Park Rd
3:41 Cedar Park Pl & S Cedar Park Rd Turn Around
3:43 Chambers Ln & Row River Rd
3:43 - 3:44 33752 Row River Rd To 33782 Row River Rd
3:45 Bryson Sears Rd Turn Around
3:46 78642 Bryson Sears Rd
3:47 Bryson Sears Rd & Row River Rd
3:47 34036 Row River Rd
3:48 34109 Leathers Lane
3:49 Bigelow Way & Leathers Ln
3:51 78259 Meadow Park Dr
3:54 Dowens Rd & Row River Rd
3:54 Dorena Grange
3:55 - 3:57 34496 Row River Rd To 34566 Row River Rd
3:58 34756 Shoreview Dr 
3:59 34829 Shoreview Dr
4:00 Dorena Mobile Park
4:01 36562 Shoreview Dr - Vaugh Creek
4:06 Turn Around At Dorena School
4:08 36717 Shoreview Dr
4:17 35723 Shoreview Dr
4:18 Baker Bay & Shoreview Dr
4:21 - 4:22 35010 Garoutte Rd To 34573 Garoutte Rd
4:23 Land Ln & Garoutte Rd
4:25 34234 Garoutte Rd
 

ROUTE 6 AMROUTE 6 AM
Harrison, Bohemia, Latham, LMS, CG High
7:12 555 N River Rd - Apts
7:13 Great Days - On  N River Rd
7:15 Birch Ave & N River Rd
7:19 - 7:20 100 N 16th St & 205 N 16th
7:21 E Grover Ave & N 16th St
7:22 Pritchett Pl & N 16th St
7:23 1131 N 16th St
7:24 - 7:25 244 N Douglas St To 814 N Douglas St
7:27 Ostrander Ln & Davis Pl
7:28 1252 Ostrander Ln
7:28 125 Gateway Blvd - Gateway Apts
7:31 Pick Up At Harrison School
7:35 Lincoln Middle School 
 Send Latham Transfers To #38
 Send Cg High Transfers To #43
7:46 479 S 1st St
7:47 Bohemia School

7:49 S 1st St & E Harrison Ave
7:50 Harrison School
 

ROUTE 6 PMROUTE 6 PM
Harrison, Bohemia, Latham, LMS, CG High
2:37 Harrison School
2:40 E Washington Ave & S 15th St
2:42 100 N 16th St
2:43 E Grover Ave & N 16th St
2:44 620 N 16th St
2:45 Pritchett Pl & N 16th St
2:46 Curry Ave & N 16th St
2:47 1131 N 16th St
2:48 244 N Douglas St
2:49 814 - 874 N Douglas St
2:50 1579 E Chamberlain Ave
2:52 1252 Ostrander Ln
2:54 N 20th St & Harvey Rd
2:58 125 Gateway Blvd -  Gateway Apts
3:10 Lincoln Middle School
 Receive Various Transfers From Latham #11, Bohemia #47
 Receive Aka Transfers From #43
3:22 Cottage Grove High School
3:30 S 11th St & E Madison Ave
3:31 Carobelle Ct & E Madison Ave
3:32 Between E Washington Ave & E Adams Ave 
3:33 1790 E Washington Ave
3:34 By Taco Time On Gateway Blvd
3:35 N 21 St & Gateway Blvd
3:36 Roberts Ln & Harvey Rd
3:37 N 16th St & Harvey Rd
3:38 205 N 16th St
3:40 78610 Mosby Creek Rd
3:42 Pitcher  Ln & Mosby Creek Rd
3:43 - 3:46 78151 Mosby Creek Rd To 78096 Mosby Creek Rd
3:47 - 3:49 78030 Quaglia Rd To 77910 Quaglia Rd
3:51 Turn Around Near Top
3:54 77827 Quaglia Rd
3:57 Mosby Creek Rd & Jenkins Rd
3:58 - 3:59 77865 Mosby Creek Rd To 77850 Mosby Creek Rd
4:00 77802 Center St
4:02 Scott Rd & Mosby Creek Rd
4:03 Elliott Ln & Mosby Creek Rd
4:04 -4:06 76638 Blue Mtn School Rd To 76618 Blue Mtn School Rd
4:09 76132 Blue Mtn School Rd - Blue Mtn School
4:12 Blue Mtn School Rd Turn Around
4:24 76871 Mosby Creek Rd
4:26 Perkins Creek Rd Turn Around - Power Station
 

ROUTE 40 AMROUTE 40 AM 
Harrison, Bohemia, Latham, LMS, CG High, AKA
6:43 London Rd Turn Around - Past 71325 London Rd
6:45 - 6:51 71325 London Rd To 72750 London Rd
6:53 Shoestring Rd & London Rd
6:54 - 6:55 73113 London Rd To 73624 London Rd
7:00 Bloc Lane
7:02  - 7:04 73952 London Rd To 74005 London Rd
7:05 Cougar Mountain Rd & London Rd
7:06 Laurel Mountain Rd & London Rd
7:07 - 7:08 74214 London Rd To 74205 London Rd
7:10 Wilson Creek Rd & Reservoir Rd
7:11 75055 Reservoir Rd
7:12 Tara Ln & Reservoir Rd
7:13 Glaisyer Hill Rd & Reservoir Rd
7:17 Hebron Rd & Reservoir Rd
7:22 77300 London Rd
7:23 Howard Lp & Hillside Dr
7:26 Pleasant View Dr & Hillside Dr
7:27 Cambria Pl & Hillside Dr
7:28 E Taylor Ave & S 13th St
7:30 Corner Of 8th St & Taylor 
7:34 Cottage Grove High School
7:40 Lincoln Middle School
 Send Bohemia Transfers To #39
 Send Latham Transfers To #38
 Send Harrison Transfers To #46
 Send Aka Transfers To #31
 

ROUTE 40 PMROUTE 40 PM
Harrison, Latham, LMS, CG High, AKA
2:37 Harrison School
2:38 Fillmore Ave & S 6th St
2:39 1711 S 6th St
2:40 Grant Ave & S 6th St
2:41  2055 S 6th St 
2:44 Roosevelt Ave & 6th St
2:45 Picknell Ave & 6th St
2:46 Calvary Baptist Church Turn Around
2:47 McKinley Ave & S 6th St
2:49 Wilson Ave & S 8th St
2:50 Benjamin Ave & S 8th St
2:51 Arthur Ave & S 8th St
2:52 Johnson Ave & S 8th St
2:53 Cooper Ave & S 8th St
2:54 Swimming Pool
3:10 Lincoln Middle School
 Receive Aka Transfers From #43 
 Receive Latham Transfers From  #11 
3:17 Cottage Grove High School
3:20 Lincoln Ave & S 8th St - By Second Driveway On Right
3:21 Swimming Pool
3:22 Between S 8th St & S 10th St
3:23 E Taylor Ave & S 13th St
3:25 Cambria Pl & Hillside Dr
3:27 Pleasant View Dr & Hillside Dr
3:30 3040 Hillside Dr
3:31 Howard Lp & Hillside Dr
3:33  Chisholm Trail Dr & Taylor Butte Rd
3:37 Sunset Dr & Taylor Butte Rd
3:38 Southgate Way & Hillside Dr
3:40 77300 London Rd
3:41 Hebron Rd & Reservoir Rd
3:43 Piper Creek Rd & Reservoir Rd
3:45 Glaysier Hill Rd & Reservoir Rd
3:46  Tara Ln & Reservoir Rd

3:47 - 3:48 75115 Reservoir Rd To 75055 Reservoir Rd
3:48 Wilson Creek Rd & Reservoir Rd
3:49 - 3:50 74214 London Rd To 74181 London Rd
3:51 Cougar Mountain Rd & London Rd
3:52 - 3:53 74006 London Rd & 73980 London Rd
3:54 London Store
4:02 - 4:05 73624 London Rd To 73113 London Rd
4:06 Shoestring Rd & London Rd
4:07 72750 London Rd
4:08 71828 London Rd - Weyerhauser Rd Mile Marker 11
4:12 Turn Around -  Past 71325 London Rd
4:15 71325 London Rd
 
Route 43 AM 
Harrison, Bohemia, Latham, LMS, CG High, AKA
6:45 - 6:52 78621 Sears Rd To 78783 Sears Rd
6:55 33244 Molitor Hill Rd
6:56 Top Of Molitor Hill Rd & Conner Lane
6:57 Turn Around In Conner Lane
6:58 33313 Molitor Hill Rd
7:05 Meyer Rd Turn Around At Top
7:06 33595 Meyer Rd
7:10 81086 Sears Rd - Driveway Goes Under Freeway
7:17 -7:19 79898 DV School Rd To 79869 DV School Rd
7:20 Horn Ln  & E Saginaw Rd
7:21 - 7:23 32998 E Saginaw Rd To 33152 E Saginaw Rd
7:24 80236 Delight Valley School Rd - Saginaw Vineyards
7:25 - 7:27 80464 DV School Rd To 80300 DV School Rd
7:32 125 Gateway Blvd - Gateway Apts
7:35 E Washington Ave & Gateway Blvd
7:40 Lincoln Middle School
 Send Harrison Transfers  To #46
 Send Latham Transfers To #38
 Send Aka Transfers To #31
7:55 Cottage Grove High School
8:00 Bohemia School
 

ROUTE 43 PMROUTE 43 PM
Harrison, Bohemia, Latham, LMS, CG High, AKA
2:37 Harrison School
2:38 Landess Rd & Gateway Blvd
2:39 Adams Ave & S 17th St
2:40 270 S 16th St
2:42 S 13th St & E Taylor Ave
2:43 1200 S 6th St
2:44 948 S 6th St - West Wind Apts
2:46 223 S 6th St - Empire Video
2:47 Main St & N 6th St - Between Main St & E Whiteaker
2:55 Aka School
3:10 Lincoln Middle School
 Send Various Transfers To #11, #44, #47, #45, #31
 Receive Various Transfers From #47 & #11
3:12 REMAX Realtor Offi ce - On Weds
3:15 Cottage Grove High School
3:20 Harrison School  - Drop Off
3:21 Main St & S 10th St - Before Main St
3:22 E Gibbs Ave & N 16th St
3:23 Pritchett Pl & N 16th St
3:24 E Chamberlain Ave & N 16th St
3:25 St James Pl & Ostrander Ln
3:26 - 3:28 78597 Sears Rd To 78783 Sears Rd
3:29 Craig Lp & Molitor Ranch Rd - Turn Around
3:34 - 3:35 33244 Molitor Hill Rd  To 33414 Molitor Hill Rd
3:36 Conner Lane & Molitor Hill Rd
3:37 Molitor Hill Rd Turn Around
3:38 33313 Molitor Hill Rd
3:39- 3:40 33595 Meyer Rd To 34137 Meyer Rd
3:41 Castle Rock - Top Of Meyer Rd Turn Around
3:53 80679 Sears Rd
3:54 81086 Sears Rd - Driveway Goes Under Freeway
3:55 80236 Delight Valley School Rd
3:56 Delight Valley School Rd - Mid Way Down Turn Around
4:03 80336 N Delight Valley School Rd
4:04 - 4:06 79898 DV School Rd To 79846 DV School Rd
4:08 79869 S Delight Valley School Rd
4:09 33152 Delight Valley School Rd
4:11 E Saginaw Rd & Horn Ln
4:12 80049 Horn Ln
 

ROUTE 46 AMROUTE 46 AM 
Harrison, Bohemia, Latham, LMS, CG High
6:52 - 6:57 76622 Blue Mtn School Rd - 75535 Blue Mtn School Rd
7:00 Blue Mtn School Rd & Mosby Creek Rd
7:04 Elliott Ln & Mosby Creek Rd
7:08 - 7:09 77811 Center St & 77810 Center St
7:10 - 7:12 77850 Mosby Creek Rd To 77865 Mosby Creek Rd
7:13 77889 Jenkins Rd
7:14 Mosby Creek Trail Head
 Send Dorena & Child's Way Transfers To Bus #1
7:16 - 7:20 78030 Quaglia Rd To 77857 Quaglia Rd 
7:21 77827 Quaglia Rd
7:22 - 7:26 78054 Mosby Creek Rd To 78149 Mosby Creek Rd
7:27 Pitcher Lane & Mosby Creek Rd
7:28 N 22nd St & E Whiteaker Ave
7:35 Cottage Grove High School
7:40 Lincoln Middle School
 Send Latham Transfers To #38
 Send Bohemia Transfers To #39
 Send Aka Transfers To #31
 Receive Various Harrison Transfers
7:51 Filmore Ave & S 6th St
7:55 Harrison School
 
 

ROUTE 46 PM ROUTE 46 PM 
Harrison Only
2:35 Harrison School
2:38 635 Taylor Ave
2:44 230 S 5th St
2:45 416 Adams Ave
2:49 479 S 1st St
2:51 1095 S 1st St
2:52 Corner Of 1st & Harrison Ave
2:53 - 2:55 1425 W Harrison Ave To 1510  W Harrison Ave
2:56 Bohemia School  - Drop Off

South Lane 
School District 

School Bus 
Schedule
Page 2


